
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

204 

222 

205 

237 

207 

203 

202 

271 

233 

225 

295 

254 

Name 

Vaclav FEJFAR 

Paulius PLESKOVAS 

Adriaan BOELE 

Evgenii BADMAEV 

Grit HENNERSDORF 

Otakar VYBORNY 

Martin SAMOHYL 

Arvydas GALINIS 

Michele OTTOBONI 

Janis VEGERIS 

Andri OUN 

Valdur REINSALU 

N a t/Sta te  

CZE 
LTU 
NLD 
RUS 
DEU 
CZE 
CZE 
LTU 
ITA 
LVA 
EST 
EST 

M1.  

1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
4 
5 

10 
50 
50 

M2.  

1 
1 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 

50 
50 
50 

M3.  

50 
50 

1 
1 
2 

50 
8 
3 
2 
4 

50 
50 

Total points 

2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
7 

14 
100 
100 

Championship Points 

10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

 

Printed: 2018.06.03. 16:57:18 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 
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FIA European Autocross Championship 

Touring Autocross 

Qualification overall 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 


